Position

Electrician

Journey Facil Mtce Mechanic

Journey Facil Mtce Mechanic

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Facilities Maintenance
D-4

Facilities Maintenance
D-4
Facilities Maintenance
D-4
Facilities Maintenance
D-4
Facilities Maintenance
D-4
Facilities Maintenance
D-4

Facilities Maintenance
D-4

Total Wages

$92,571

$81,877

$46,943

$41,250

$35.336

$32,858

$1,297

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,018
$29,402
$11,133
$33,361
$31,121

$31,137

$165



