Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrician		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$92,571	\$22,018
Journey Facil Mtce Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$81,877	\$29,402
Journey Facil Mtce Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$46,943	\$11,133
Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$41,250	\$33,361
Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$35,336	\$31,121
Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$32,858	\$31,137
Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$1,297	\$165